SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
DESCRIPTION

Line Amps: 0.084
LPW: 74
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: HU1012D830P (12” Dimmable Fixture, 80 CRI, 3000 K, White Finish)
Family Length Dimming Lens CRI Color Temperature Finish Accessories
HU10 = Halo Integrated Driver
Undercabinet
12=12”
18=18”
24=24”
D= Dimmable* [Blank]=Clear 8=80 CRI 30=3000K P= White
MB=Matte
Black
HU101= 3” Daisy Chain Connector
HU102=6” Daisy Chain Connector
HU103= 24” Daisy Chain Connector
HU104= 120” Daisy Chain Connector
HU105= 48” Power Cord
HU106= Splice Box
HU107=1-1/2” Male-to-Male Connector
*See our website for dimmer compatibility guide - www.cooperlighting.com
HU10P
HU10MB
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
Customer First Center 1121 Highway 74 South Peachtree City, GA 30269 770.486.4800 FAX 770 486.4801
Cooper Lighting 5925 McLaughlin Rd. Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5R 1B8 905.507.4000 FAX 905.568.7049
PHOTOMETRY
CONNECTORS
H U 10
6 in.
30 in.
16 in.
18 in.
1-1/2 in.
12 in.
18 in.
24 in.
30 in.
24 in.
18in.
12 in.
6 in.
6 in.
12 in.
18 in.
24 in.
30 in.
4.6
7.3